




4th  grade  daily  schedule
Live 
Morning 
Meeting

Live 
Math 
Lesson

Snack
time

ELA live 
lesson

Closing / 
review 
live

Specials - 
PE/Art/
Library

Independant 
Reading AR

Individual 
work

Day 
Completed!

lunch8:30

9:00

10:00
 
10:30

11:30

11:45

12:30

1:15

2:00

 3:00
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