

Times	Student
8:30 (Google Meet)	Morning Routine -Attendance, Prayers, Morning Task
9:00 (Google Meet)	Math (60 Minutes)
10:00	Break
10:30 (Google Meet)	ELA Block (60 Minutes)
11:30 (Google Meet)	Closing / Review
11:45	Lunch
12:30	<u>Specials:</u> Monday & Tuesday: PE Wednesday & Thursday: ART (Intervention Blocks, Individual Learning)
1:10	AR Reading <u>Read out loud</u> (45 minutes) (Office Hours - Parent Communication, Individual meetings, Troubleshooting)
200	Break
2.15	Homework (Teacher Collaboration and Planning, Office Hours Continued)

